
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 

claim

admitted

Nature of

claim

Whether 

related

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if

applicabl

e

1 No N. Asokan

Flat No. A, 

Jyoman 

Apartments, 

Freedom Road, 

Kaloor, Cochin - 

682017

2,441,538.00 2,321,304.00

Operation

al 

Creditors - 

Employee

s

No Nil Nil Nil Nil 120,234.00 Nil

Annexure – 6

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authorise

d 

represent

ative, if 

any

Name of emplo yee Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set-

off

Amount 

of claim 

under 

verificat

ion

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, 

if any


